Government of the District of Columbia

Department of Transportation

Project Schedule- Phase 1

Connecticut Avenue NW Reversible Lane Safety and Operations Study

Task Description

Month

Dec-19

Jan-20

Feb-20

Mar-20

Apr-20

May-20

Jun-20

Jul-20

Aug-20

Sep-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

Project Initiation

Data Collection

Initial Alternatives Development

Base Year (2019) Forecasting

2045 No-Build Modeling

Small (Individual) Stakeholder Interviews

2045 Build Concepts 1-4

Draft Concept Report

Draft Preferred Alternative Report

10% Design Concept Plan

Public Engagement

L 2R 4

I:i’\ctivity Duration

‘ CAC Meetings
‘ Interagency Meetings
¢ public Meetings




Government of the District of Columbia

Department of Transportation
Project Schedule- Phase 2- NEPA Documentation

Connecticut Avenue NW Reversible Lane Safety and Operations Study Project

3

Task Description Month|[ Nov-20 [ Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21

Mar-21

Apr-21

Jun-21

NEPA Documentation

CE 2/3 Outline

Purpose and Need

Draft NEPA Document

Final NEPA Documentation

Public Engagement

|:| Activity Duration

‘ CAC Meetings
’ Interagency Meetings
‘ Public Meetings
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